INS. CASE OWNER	Inne CC	6, CTI 1900	1036,	P fa3/ LKK:		
		ASSIGNME	NT	penkin	.1 .	
Shrveyor	[cost	DO!- 17 12=19		Date / Time :	1(19	-
Dec assign / CCIII	FFF A			Registered in Meraneta		-
Pre-assign / CCU /	(186 JOZ.	XK				
Insured Vehicle No	0.01 103	11	Claim No.	8		
 	Levery Ehren G	U Dant Pl	active of the contract of			
Name of Insured	- Louis) - 1-1-0	J. 7 Co. 11. 110	Policy No.			-15
Insured Tel No.	HP.		Make / Model	: 4		
Excess Sec II :SS	DOA:	16/01/19	Place of Accide	nt: Berri Da	u	
Is driver the owner		7-11-12 11		12.11		
	9	of Accident :	V 04507 0075 0 7550 0 755		- ^	451
If NO, Driver Nam		~ T		RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	RT: YESY N	40
Driver Tel N	io.:	(V/L: NES / NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Yo	s/No	
SLT 475	ou vo					
	5.00 d re- 100 d	-				-
INSRS:	Auba INSRS:		INSRS:	INSR		
WSP: WW	WSP:	 	WSP:	WSP:		
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Linbi	lite -	
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:	RMK		
	in the same of the		norths.	KORK	3.	
Date/Time					***************************************	
	SUT YERSTU -X	GAT POST K- X		STAGE	DATE /	PIC
alex s	C. C. E. E. D.	1 6 6	1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
4/1/2017	Spoke to Ms Liony, 1	nturned to doin a	nd Udea	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
	footuge resolute 50/50	or down. They		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):		
			renew	Call O1: 4/3/2019		
	and agree liabilly not in	o pur tavor and agr	ce to bet	After call ltr to Of: 4/5/2/4/2-		
	insurance company sittle for	n motter at best		Documentation Check List: Hi	indler Ty	pist
	ermail letter to UI and I	11 6 4		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
	ermail letter to 01 and 1	Adea Too Tage		After call ltr to Of:	0	
	I Udayal Cal	led and to 111 to	1	Authorisation To Act:	V	
	J Uriginal Copy	NEW 1640 15 F 15 E	7	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice	V	-
				Towing Invoice	-	-
				LTA / GIA :	V	=
				Medical Bill:		\vdash
				PIR:		=
					-	=
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	1	
	After lyer photo			Payment Breakdown Form:		=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
	72 1 12019	MMIL		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS \$70.00 (4 days	Reduction: 68.40	56	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm	with Alle		Email / Call		
Final Liability:	% 30.00 (Agreed / Assessed	b) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:		
Repair Cost (61) 4430 .40	ss 744.72					
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 — (days)			1210	
Loss of Use (LOU) 300.00	SS 240-00 (Steen x 5 days			A	17/10	
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 - (\$ x days			- //	1	
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+LO	[Tick only one]				
GLA/LTA Search Medical:	SS 2.00			to out to the second		
Medical: Disbursement:	SS - SS -	In a Tourist State of August State S		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject	Private Sett	le
Legal Cost	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format: 16 3) Survey fee: \$400.00		
Total:	33	Sum SS: 985-00		January Ice. 14100.00		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm			Email Call		
Payce 1:	SS 985-00 Name 1	Prime Auto Usin	ns SenAre	ph it		
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)		The party Claim) Minit	F1= #10		
Payer 3; (Strike if N.A.)		Maria Communication of the Com				
	SS Plaine :					

Westend 15

DOTAL.

Lump Sum / LB ± (3)

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Date: 22.01.2019

Our ref:

fig.

CC6/CTI19001036/R1fa3

The Motor Claims Department M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SLT 4750U

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 17.01.2019 at the premises of M/s Prime Auto Claims Services Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,753.52	
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	870.00	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$		
Total (Including Check Items)	: S\$	870.00	
Market Value	: S\$	- (est.)
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	- (est.)
Nett Value	: S\$	- (est.)

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

N/S Front Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 4.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. RASUL

Licensed Appraiser



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No: 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 16.01.2019

, N.

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 2 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SLT4750U MAZDA 2 (2017)

To Su	pply		
1)	1pc	Left front fender report	\$ 323.10
2)	1pc	Left front door rapus	\$ 1,109.30
3)	1pc	Left side mirror cover report	\$ 122.00
		Sub total Parts	\$ 1,554.40
		Less: 20% discount	\$ 310.88
			\$ 1,243.52
L/char	ges		
1)	To tuf	fkote	\$ 50.00 30
2)	To tra	nsfer left front door trim board, glass, handle & mechanism parts	\$ 50.00 Zo 50.00 Yo
3)		nove left front fender, left front door & left side mirror cover. te the above parts. Align & adjust door & fender.	\$ 508:00 250
4)	To put left rea	ty, respray painting left front fender, left front door inlet & outer, ar door outer, left rear fender & left side mirror cover. To polish	\$ 900.00 500

LICK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before spray paining

• To display damaged parts) during resurvey

• Parts prices are subject to continuous

• Third party survey is on a "Without Projudies" basis.

• No illegal modifications) is aboved

• Supplementary thems) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval form lesseason Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:
Date:

Pasul Sub total L/charges \$ 1,510.00

Ap 90010018 Estimated Grand Total \$ 2,753.52

4 days

P/r

17/01/19@1250

Rosary after report

From:

Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 14 March 2019 3:11 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT4750U & GBF7057K

Importance:

High

Categories:

clear

Hi Poh Kin.

We accepted your below offer. Please let us have your DV.

Thank you

Alice Leong

Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 T (65): 6861 0908 1 F (65) 6515 2948 HP (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer

This e-mail (including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 14 March, 2019 2:41 PM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT4750U & GBF7057K

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC6/CTI19001036/R1fa3

Your Ref: SLT 4750U

Dear Alice,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had review the matter, we are view that our offer at global sum of \underline{S} 985.00 is already fair and reasonable.

We appreciate if you could kindly reconsider our offer and confirm acceptance on this matter.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 14 March 2019 2:41 PM

To:

'Alice Leong'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT4750U & GBF7057K

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC6/CTI19001036/R1fa3

Your Ref: SLT 4750U

Dear Alice,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had review the matter, we are view that our offer at global sum of § 985.00 is already fair and reasonable.

We appreciate if you could kindly reconsider our offer and confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Alice Leong [mailto:aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com]

Sent: Thursday, 14 March 2019 2:25 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

From:

Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 14 March 2019 2:25 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT4750U & GBF7057K

Importance:

High

Categories:

clear

Hi Poh Kin,

Our client proposed at global sum of \$1,000/- (all in). Please revert.

Thank you

Alice Leong

Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 T (65): 6861 0908 1 F (65) 6515 2948 HP (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer

This e-mail (including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 14 March, 2019 2:21 PM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT4750U & GBF7057K

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC6/CTI19001036/R1fa3

Your Ref: SLT 4750U

Dear Alice,

We refer to above matter.

Purely towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement at global sum of \$985.00(all in) on this matter.

kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 14 March 2019 2:21 PM

To:

'Alice Leong'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT4750U & GBF7057K

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC6/CTI19001036/R1fa3

Your Ref: SLT 4750U

Dear Alice,

We refer to above matter.

Purely towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement at global sum of \$985.00(all in) on this matter.

kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Alice Leong [mailto:aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com]

Sent: Monday, 4 March 2019 3:22 PM



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 6 Benol Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 23.01.2019

Our ref: SLT4750U Your Ref: Please advice

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Without prejudice Fax: 6224 7175

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sur / Madam.

ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT4750U & GBF7057K

We are on behalf of Mr. Abdul Rahim Bin Hashim the owner of vehicle SKT4750U in their third party claim against your insured / driver of GBF7057K

Appended below our client's claim:-

	Total		1,232.90
3. GIA search Fee		S	2.00
Loss of use @\$60.00 x 5 days		\$	300.00
1. Cost of repair		\$	930.90

We enclosed herewith our invoice 3124, GIA search receipt, letter of authorization for your retention. Please acknowledge receipt.

For amicable settlement, please let us have your offer

Regards

Yours, faithfully.

Alice Leong

E-mail: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com

Encl.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 4 March 2019 4:36 PM

To:

'LEONGSHEN@LIVE.COM'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLS NOS. GBF 7057K AND SLT 4750U

ALONG BENOI PLACE ON 16.01.2019

Attachments:

inf1_6947_20190116_131302_I (online-video-cutter.com).mp4

Importance:

High

Our Ref:

CC6/CTI19001036/fa3

Your Veh:

GBF 7057K

LEONG SHEN ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Dear Ms Leong,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLS NOS. GBF 7057K AND SLT 4750U ALONG BENOI PLACE ON 16.01.2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 14/03/2019, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

As spoken over the phone, attached herewith a copy of Third Party video footage for your kind attention. We are view that this case could be 50/50 or less as per TP video footage.

Please call us if you have further queries.

	X-JUNCTION (Uncontrolled)			
6.	(b)	Vehicle X—Turning Right, from opposite direction Vehicle Y—Turning Left Reason: Both vehicles should exercise caution when turning	50%	50%

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To: PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE. LTD

Re: ACCIDENT ON 16.01.2019 INVOLVING SLT4750U & GBF7057K ALONG BENOI PLACE

I/ We, M/S Abdul Rahim Bin Hashim hereby authorized you to carry out repairs of the damage caused to my / our vehicle no. SLT4750U in the above accident.

I/ We further also confirm and agree that all sums of money to be recovered by you on my/ our behalf shall be paid to you. I/ We hereby also authorise the third party insurer to release to you such sums of money recovered on my / our behalf.

Signature (Company's stamp if applicable)
Name: MR. ABDUL RAHIM BIN HASHIM

NRIC: S0210614J

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No : DMCVSN3016191801

Claim No : SNM19D00316/C02

Claimant : ABDUL RAHIM BIN HASHIM

Amount

: 5\$985.00

DOLLARS NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SLT 4750U Insured Vehicle No. : GBF 7057K

Date of Loss Place of Accident : 16/01/2019

: BENOI PLACE

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforementioned sum by CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absolutely to discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/or

Insured Name

: LEONG SHEN ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Driver Name

: FARUQE OMAR

from all claims, present or future in respect of all loss, injury or damage sustained by me/us arising out of the said accident.

I acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

(1)	Global S	um									35	985.00

	TOTAL	- 23		70		2	4	1	4	2	S\$	985.00

Claimant Name: Abdul Ruhm Bin Hashim

20210614]

Signature

TAX INVOICE



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

NO.: 3124

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948 GST Reg. No: 201606560M Reg No: 201606560M

MESSRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

DATE:

23/01/2019

WORKS ORDER NO: 3117

VEHICLE NO:

SLT4750U

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower SINGAPORE 079909

AMOUNT UNIT PRICE ITEM DESCRIPTION Make/ Model MAZDA 2 17/1/2019 Repair Date Terms of Payment COD THIRD PARTY CLAIMS LABOUR CHARGES 30.00 TO TUFF KOTE 2 TO TRANSFER LEFT FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD. 5 40.00 2 GLASS, HANDLE & MECHANISM PARTS. 300.00 3 TO REMOVE LEFT FRONT FENDER LEFT FRONT DOOR & LEFT SIDE MIRROR COVER.REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS ALIGN & ADJUST DOOR & 5 0.00 500.00 TO PUTTY RESPRAY PAINTING LEFT FRONT S 1 FENDER, LEFT FRONT DOOR INLET & OUTER, 0.00 LEFT REAR DOOR OUTER, LEFT REAR FENDER & \$ LEFT SIDE MIRROR COVER TO POLISH

Compound interests at the rate of 1% per month
will be charged on late payment.

SUB TOTAL
S
GST 7%
S
ROUNDING ADJ
S
TOTAL
S

PREPARED BY

PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE

Manager

870.00

60.90

930.90

0.00

Invoice 1/16/2019



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-009099

Date of Request:

16/01/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

16/01/2019

Enquiry By

Liu Pai Yee

" Vehicle No.

GBF7057K

xccident Date

16/01/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
GBF7057K	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	16/02/2018-15/02/2019	6389 6111	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 046580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-009099

Date of Request:

16/01/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd 6 Benoi Place

Singapore 529927

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

16/01/2019

Enquiry By

Liu Pei Yee

- Vehicle No.

GBF7057K

-cident Date

16/01/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
СН	INA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI190010	036/R1fa3q2
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date : 25-03-2019 Code : CTI	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	GBF 7057K	Veh. Inspected	SLT 4750U
	Policy No.	DMCVSN3016191801	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM19D200316/C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/01/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MAZDA 2 1.5L	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JM6DJ2HAA01200165	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	44836	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3,		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R16	TOYO	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R16	TOYO	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R16	TOYO	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R16	тоуо	5 mm
	E H SWITE	Descr	iption of Damages	a market to the same
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
			eral Information	
	Accident Date	16/01/2019	Inspection Date	17/01/2019
	Survey held at	PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SER	VICE PTE LTD	
		6 BENOI PLACE SINGAPORE 629927		
a.			Remarks	MARKET STATE
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISI	IS. ED REPAIRS.
ib.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLT 4750U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LEFT FRONT FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	323.10	10
1	LEFT FRONT DOOR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,109.30	9
1	LEFT SIDE MIRROR COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	122.00	10
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-310.88	
			1,243.52	14
	LABOUR			
	TO TUFF KOTE		50.00	30.00
	TO TRANSFER LEFT FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD ,GLASS ,HANDLE & MECHANISM PARTS.		60.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE LEFT FRONT FENDER , LEFT FRONT DOOR & LEFT SIDE MIRROR COVER , REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS .ALIGN & ADJUST DOOR & FENDER.		500.00	300.00
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINTING LEFT FRONT FENDER, LEFT FRONT DOOR INLET & OUTE, LEFT REAR DOOR OUTER, LEFT REAR FENDER & LEFT SIDE MIRROR COVER. TO POLISH INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LEFT FRONT FENDER, LEFT FRONT DOOR AND LEFT SIDE MIRROR COVER.		900.00	500.00
	The second secon		1,510.00	870.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,753.52	870.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	870.00
THE COMMENTE DE COUT OF THE PARTO	0,0.00

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19001036/R1fa3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.